
RVTEC Meeting - October 18-20, 2000

Please check off your name if it appears below and make any corrections if necessary.  If your name does not appear on
the list, please add it at the bottom of the list.

Mark
With
   X Last name     First Inst./Agency Address City               State   Zip      Telephone       FAX e-mail

Amos Tony UTMSI 750 Channel View Drive Port Aransas TX 78373-
5015

361/7496720 7496777 afamos@utmsi.utexas.edu

Baker Carroll Skidaway Inst.
of Oceanogr.

10 Ocean Science Circle Savannah GA 31411 912/5982464 5982310 carroll@skio.peachnet.edu

Bell Scott USCG 2100 2nd St. SW Washington DC 20593 202/2670453 sbell@comdt@uscg.mil

Berkson Jon USCG 2100 2nd St., SW Washington DC 20593 202/2671457 2674222 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil

Bliss Kevin RPSC 61 Inverness Dr. E.
Ste. 300

Englewood CO 80112 303/7908606
X5210

blisske@polar.org

Brittle Horace
“Lee”

USCGC
POLAR STAR

FPO AP Seattle WA 96667 206/2176260 2176268 HBRITTLE@hotmail.com
U/W www.polarstar.org
Att: MST3 BRITTLE

Burrus Christophe USCGC
POLAR STAR

FPO AP Seattle WA 96698-
3920

217/2176260 2176268 N/A currently

Captain Jean LLO/UMD 2205 E. 5th Street Duluth MN 55812 218/7268028 7266979 jcaptain@d.umn.edu

Carow Steven NSWCDD
COASTSYSTA
CODE A42

6703 W Hwy 98 Panama City FL 32407-
7001

850/2307256 2355443 carowsj@ncsc.navy.mil

Chayes Dale LDEO/CU 61Route 9W Palisades NY 10964 845/3658434 3596940 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu

Chen Scott USCGC
POLAR STAR

FPO AP Seattle WA 96698-
3920

206/2176260 2176268

Cullers Bridget USCGC
HEALY

FPO AP Seattle WA 96667 206/2176300 2176309 BCULLERS@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Diebold John LDEO P.O. Box 1000 Palisades NY 10964 845/3658367 3596817 johnd@ldeo.columbia.edu

Doren Jesse RPSC 61 Inverness Dr. E
Ste. 300

Englewood CO 80112 303/7050844 7929006 dorenje@polar.org

Dunlap Edward USCGC
HEALY

FPO AP Seattle WA 96667-
3918

206/2176300 2176309 EDUNLAP@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Ellert Lee BBSR Ferry Reach St. Georges,
Bermuda

BA GE01 441/2971880
X104

2971839 lellett@bbsr.edu



Fanning Bill URI Tech Srv, URI-GSO Narragansett RI 02882 401/8746590 8746578 wfanning@gso.uri.edu

Findley Richard U Miami 5600 US 1 North Ft Pierce FL 34946 561/4652400 4652116 findley@hboi.edu

Flynn James USCGC
HEALY

FPO AP Seattle WA 96667-
3918

206/2176300 2176309 JFLYNN@pacs13cutters.uscg.mil

Forcucci David USCG Coast Guard Island Bldg
51-5

Alameda CA 94501 510/437-3807 4373055 Dforcucci@d11.uscg.mil

Freitag John URI URI-GSO Narragansett RI 02882 401/8746579 8746578 jfreitag@gso.uri.edu

Gathof Jerry NAVO Stennis Space Center Mississippi State MI 39520 228/6885667 gathofj@navo.navy.mil

Grabowski Martha RPI/Lemoyne
College

Dept. of Decision
Sciences, CII 5213

Troy NY 12180-
3590

518/2762954 2768227 grabowsk@maple.lemoyne.edu

Hartz Steven J U Alaska P.O. Box 730 Seward AK 99664 907/2245261 2243392 fnsjh@uaf.edu

Hendrickson Glen USCGC Healy FPO AP Seattle WA 9667-
3918

206/2176300 2176309 ghendrickson@pacd13cutters.uscg.m
il

Huber Bruce LDEO P.O. Box 1000 Palisades NY 10964 845/3658329 3658157 bhuber@ldeo.columbia.edu

Hutchinson David USCGC Healy FPO AP Seattle WA 9667-
3918

206/2176300 2176309 dhutchinson@pacd13cutters.cuscg.mi
l

Knox Bob SIO/UCSD 9500 Gilman Drive
Dept. 0210

La Jolla CA 92093 858/5344729 5351817 rknox@ucsd.edu

Kuhn Sean USCGC
HEALY

FPO AP Seattle WA 96667-
3918

206/2176300 2176309 skuhn@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Lamerdin Stewart MLML P.O. Box 450 Moss Landing CA 95039 831/6333534 6334580 Lamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu

Lerner Steve WHOI Woods Hole MA 02543 slerner@whoi.edu

Maffei Andy WHOI Mail Stop 46 Woods Hole MA 02543 508/2892252
X2764

amaffei@whoi.edu

Martin Bill UWA Marine Science Bldg,
Box 357940

Seattle WA 98195 206/6163998 6857436 bmartin@ocean.washington.edu

Martin Toby OSU Ocean Admin
Bldg 104

Corvallis OR 97331 541/7344447 toby@oce.orst.edu

McFadden Eldridge USCGC
HEALY

FPO AP Seattle WA 96667-
3918

206/2176300 2176309 emcfadden@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

McKnight Ray USCG ESU
Seattle

1519 Alaskan Way S. Seattle WA 98134 206/2176553 rmcknight@pacnorwest.uscg.mil

McPhilamy Sean USCGC
POLAR SEA

FPO AP Seattle WA 96698-
3919

206/2176270 2176273 smcphilamy@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Mertes Dan LLO/UMD 2205 E. 5th Street Duluth MN 55812 218/7268028 7266979 dmertes@d.umn.edu



Nelson David URI South Ferry Rd.
Box 89

Narragansett RI 02882 401/8746840 8746578 nelson@gso.uri.edu

Perry Richard LDEO 61 Route 9 W Palisades NY 10964 845/3658744 perryri@ldeo.columbia.edu

Pfeiffer Tim ONR 800 N. Quincy St. Arlington VA 22217-
5660

703/6966999 pfeiffert@onr.navy.mil

Prince Mike UNOLS MLML-8272 Moss
Landing Road

Moss Landing CA 95039 (831) 632-4410 6324413 office@unols.org

Raffa Stan NAVO Stennis Space Center Mississippi State MI 39520 228/6885667 raffas@navo.navy.mil

Riffe Chris LUMCON 8124 Hwy 56 Chauvin LA 504/8512813 8512811 criffe@lumcon.edu

Riffe Chris LUMCON 8124 Hwy 56 Chauvin LA 70344 504/8512813 8512811 criffe@lumcon.edu

Shaw Tim Duke Univ.
Marine Lab

135 Duke Marine Lab
Road

Beaufort NC 28516 252/5047584 5047651 tshaw@duke.edu

Shor Alexander NSF 4201 Wilson Blvd Arlington VA 22230 703/2928581 2929085 ashor@nsf.gov

Sullivan Jim Harbor Branch 5600 US1 North Ft Pierce FL 34945 561/4562400 4652116 jsullivan@hboi.edu

Sutherland Woody SIO/STS UCSD/SIO La Jolla CA 92093-
0214

858/5344425 5347383 woodys@ucsd.edu

Taylor Charles USCGC
POLAR STAR

FPO AP Seattle WA 96698 206/2176260 2176268 flasholight@hotmail.vom

Trivers Geoffrey USCGC
POLAR STAR

FPO AP Seattle WA 96698-
3920

206/217-6260 2176268 gtrivers@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Turmelle Jeff LDEO Marine Office
61 Route 9 W

Palisades NY 10964 845/3658677 3596814 jefft@ldeo.columbia.edu

Tustin Jay Romberg-
Tiburon Ctr,
SFSU

3152 Paradise Dr Tiburon CA 94920 415/4357123 4357120 jtustin@sfsu.edu

Tustin Jay RTC/SFSU 3152 Paradise Dr. Tiburon CA 94920 415/4357123 4357120 jtustin@sfsu.edu

Ulm Bill NAVO Stennis Space Center Mississippi State MI 39520 228/6884347 ulmb@navo.navy.mil

Walker Robert FIO 830 1st Street South St Petersburg FL 33701 727/5531100 5531109 rwalker@marine.usf.edu

Webb Mike PMC NOAA 1801 Fairview Ave Seattle WA 98102 206/5530192 5538348 michael.d.webb@noaa.gov

Willis Marc OSU 104 Ocean Adm Bldg Corvallis OR 97331 541/7374622 7372470 willis@oce.orst.edu

Wilson Tom SUNY Dept. of Marine Sciences Stony Brook NY 11794 631/6328706 6323124 Thomas.Wilson@sunysb.edu

Wilson James USCG 1519 Alaskan Way S. Seattle WA 98134 206/2176552 jwilson@pacnorwest.uscg.mil



Yagiela Andrew U of MI 1700 Geddes #L-14 Ann Arbor MI 48104 734/2228371 ayagiela@umich.edu

Zettler Erik S.E.A. P.O. Box 6 Woods Hole MA 02543 508/5403954
X29

czettler@sea.edu


